415
 LOCKS & CYLINDERS
 ARRONE®  Mortice Lock Cases
 Cylinder Mortice Sashlock Cases
 standards and certi� cation
Quality & Performance:  Successfully type tested to all the requirements of BS
EN12209: 2003
  2   H   8   1   0   F   2   B   A   2   0
 Manufactured by an ISO 9000 Registered Company
Fire Safety:  Included in a successful fi re test to BS EN1634 Part 1: 2000. For use
on a 1 hour fi re door
CE Marked:  Declaration of conformity available on request
 features
 Suitable for sprung and most unsprung door furniture•
Brass guided latchbolt (12mm projection)•
Easily reversed latchbolt without opening case•
Heavy duty brass deadbolt with hardened steel rollers (14mm projection)•
Suitable for bolt through furniture at 38mm centres•
8mm heavy duty follower•
Suitable for a variety of bolt through armoured escutcheons•
44/57mm backsets•
Polished brass or satin chrome fi nish forend and striking plate•
Polished stainless steel forend and striking plate available on request •
 ID NO  PRODUCT REF  DESCRIPTION  FINISH
  87109110   AR8004-63-PB   63mm Euro Profi le Sashlock Case   PB
  87109111   AR8004-63-SC   63mm Euro Profi le Sashlock Case   SC
  87109112   AR8004-76-PB   76mm Euro Profi le Sashlock Case   PB
  87109113   AR8004-76-SC   76mm Euro Profi le Sashlock Case   SC
  87109114   AR8003-63-PB   63mm Oval Profi le Sashlock Case   PB
  87109115   AR8003-63-SC   63mm Oval Profi le Sashlock Case   SC
  87109116   AR8003-76-PB   76mm Oval Profi le Sashlock Case   PB
  87109117   AR8003-76-SC   76mm Oval Profi le Sashlock Case   SC
  8542896   AR729-13-PB   13mm Rebate Set   PB
  8542903   AR729-13-SC   13mm Rebate Set   SC
  8542910   AR729-25-PB   25mm Rebate Set   PB
  8542917   AR729-25-SC   25mm Rebate Set   SC
44/57 25
1
5
6
4
7
.6
1
1
2
63/76
44/57 25
1
5
6
4
8
.5
1
1
2
63/76
ISO
PDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.comPDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.com
415
 LOCKS & CYLINDERS
 ARRONE®  Mortice Lock Cases
 Cylinder Mortice Sashlock Cases
 standards and certi� cation
Quality & Performance:  Successfully type tested to all the requirements of BS
EN12209: 2003
  2   H   8   1   0   F   2   B   A   2   0
 Manufactured by an ISO 9000 Registered Company
Fire Safety:  Included in a successful fi re test to BS EN1634 Part 1: 2000. For use
on a 1 hour fi re door
CE Marked:  Declaration of conformity available on request
 features
 Suitable for sprung and most unsprung door furniture•
Brass guided latchbolt (12mm projection)•
Easily reversed latchbolt without opening case•
Heavy duty brass deadbolt with hardened steel rollers (14mm projection)•
Suitable for bolt through furniture at 38mm centres•
8mm heavy duty follower•
Suitable for a variety of bolt through armoured escutcheons•
44/57mm backsets•
Polished brass or satin chrome fi nish forend and striking plate•
Polished stainless steel forend and striking plate available on request •
 ID NO  PRODUCT REF  DESCRIPTION  FINISH
  87109110   AR8004-63-PB   63mm Euro Profi le Sashlock Case   PB
  87109111   AR8004-63-SC   63mm Euro Profi le Sashlock Case   SC
  87109112   AR8004-76-PB   76mm Euro Profi le Sashlock Case   PB
  87109113   AR8004-76-SC   76mm Euro Profi le Sashlock Case   SC
  87109114   AR8003-63-PB   63mm Oval Profi le Sashlock Case   PB
  87109115   AR8003-63-SC   63mm Oval Profi le Sashlock Case   SC
  87109116   AR8003-76-PB   76mm Oval Profi le Sashlock Case   PB
  87109117   AR8003-76-SC   76mm Oval Profi le Sashlock Case   SC
  8542896   AR729-13-PB   13mm Rebate Set   PB
  8542903   AR729-13-SC   13mm Rebate Set   SC
  8542910   AR729-25-PB   25mm Rebate Set   PB
  8542917   AR729-25-SC   25mm Rebate Set   SC
44/57 25
1
5
6
4
7
.6
1
1
2
63/76
44/57 25
1
5
6
4
8
.5
1
1
2
63/76
ISO
PDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.comPDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.com